

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/30/17 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 0001-469
PCN NO. i4tp
Engineer's Estimate \$ 99,924.41

COUNTY: Meade

Remove and Reset Guardrail &
Install Glare Screen

CONTRACT TIME: October 27, 2017

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD		Garrett Fencing New Underwood SD	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,300.00	5,300.00
002 Remove Double Thrie Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	12.50		0.00	2.00	25.00	10.74	134.25
003 Remove W Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	1750.00		0.00	2.00	3,500.00	6.13	10,727.50
004 Remove W Beam to Thrie Beam Guardrail Transition for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	50.00	50.00	70.00	70.00
005 Remove W Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	150.00	150.00	265.00	265.00
006 Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	68,250.00	68,250.00	55,175.00	55,175.00
007 Beam Guardrail Post and Block	Each	299.00		0.00	50.00	14,950.00	63.71	19,049.29
008 Reset Double Thrie Beam Rail	Ft	12.50		0.00	50.00	625.00	21.87	273.38
009 Reset W Beam Rail	Ft	1750.00		0.00	6.00	10,500.00	16.07	28,122.50
010 Reset W Beam to Thrie Beam Transition Rail	Each	1.00		0.00	150.00	150.00	250.00	250.00
011 Reset W Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,057.00	1,057.00
012 Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	30.00	600.00	26.00	520.00
013 Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	105.00		0.00	1.00	105.00	10.00	1,050.00
014 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00
015								
TOTAL				0.00		105,405.00		122,743.92